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David Smith Journal Technologies dsmith@journaltech.com

Philip  Betz Journal Technologies pbetz@journaltech.com

Chris  Bodenhamer Journal Technologies cbodenhamer@journaltech.com

Alexandria Jackson Jano Technologies, Inc. ajackson@jano.tech

Caryn Shaw Equivant Court caryn.shaw@equivant.com 

Gary Egner Equivant Court gary.egner@equivant.com 

Katie Brachel Equivant Court katie.brachel@equivant.com

Naomi  Skopec Catalis nskopec@catalisgov.com

Justin  Ebright Catalis jebright@catalisgov.com

Bryan DeVaul Integrated Software Specialist bdevaul@issintl.com
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Cara Savin  Publicis Sapient caralyn.savin@publicissapient.com 

Kevin Stark Publicis Sapient kevin.stark@publicissapient.com

Nish Dani Global Solutions Group nishd@GlobalSolGroup.com 

Vanessa  Rogalla Tyler Technologies Vanessa.Rogalla@tylertech.com

Jim  Hulley Avenu Insights & Analytics Jim.Hulley@avenuinsights.com

Tessa Rye Avenu Insights & Analytics Tessa.Rye@avenuinsights.com 

Daniel Wurz Avenu Insights & Analytics Daniel.Wurz@avenuinsights.com

Mollie Bolin CivicEye mollie.bolin@civiceye.com

Erik Abderhalden Salesforce eabderhalden@salesforce.com

Melinda Wainscott Salesforce mwainscott@salesforce.com
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Melinda Rahman Salesforce melinda.rahman@salesforce.com

Jonathan  Downing Salesforce jonathan.downing@salesforce.co

Darrin Tessmer Salesforce dtessmer@salesforce.com 

Cassidy Macias Salesforce cmacias@salesforce.com    

Benjamin Goodman Salesforce benjamin.goodman@salesforce.com 

Anil Sreedharan Mulesoft asreedharan@mulesoft.com 

Kel Black Filevine kelblack@filevine.com 

Jose Oritz Sprucetech Jortiz@sprucetech.com 

Sarah Knapp Sprucetech Sknapp@sprucetech.com 

Dan Manca Hike2 dan.manca@hike2.com 
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Jason Taylor Publicis Sapient jason.taylor@publicissapient.com 

Joseph  Stage  Egen (Partnership with Salesforce) joe.stage@egen.ai 

Muqeet Khaja Egen (Partnership with Salesforce) muqeet.khaja@egen.ai 

Ward Loving Egen (Partnership with Salesforce) ward.loving@egen.ai

Hiba Naeem Occams Group LLC hiba.naeem@occamsgroup.com

Hope Edwards Winnebago County hedwards@purchasing.wincoil.gov

Dan Magers Winnebago County DMagers@doit.wincoil.gov

Michaela Bradley Winnebago County MBradley@doit.wincoil.gov

Gus Gentner Winnebago County Gus@17thcircuit.illinoiscourts.gov

Lisa Goodwin Winnebago County lgoodwin@17thcircuit.illinoiscourts.gov 

Tom Lawson Winnebago County TLawson@17thcircuit.illinoiscourts.gov
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